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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Wildix https://www.linkedin.com/company/wildix-srl/Estonia 308 52 16.88% ▲ 2
2 Taoglas https://www.linkedin.com/company/taoglas/Ireland 234 33 14.10% ▲ 2
3 Swisscom Broadcast https://www.linkedin.com/company/swisscom-broadcast-ag/Switzerland 214 29 13.55% ▲ 11
4 Vodafone España https://www.linkedin.com/company/vodafone-españa/Spain 485 65 13.40% New Entry
5 NFON https://www.linkedin.com/company/nfon/Germany 352 46 13.07% ▲ 5
6 Hexatronic https://www.linkedin.com/company/hexatronic/Sweden 328 34 10.37% ▲ 19
7 Aire Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/airenetworks/Spain 205 21 10.24% ▲ 79
8 Gradiant https://www.linkedin.com/company/gradiant/Spain 226 23 10.18% New Entry
9 Eurofiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurofiber/Netherlands 394 40 10.15% ▲ 3

10 Piramis Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/piramis-group/Italy 341 34 9.97% ▲ 9
11 congstar https://www.linkedin.com/company/congstar/Germany 307 30 9.77% ▲ 20
12 Transatel | NTT https://www.linkedin.com/company/transatel/France 258 25 9.69% ▼ -1
13 Mitto https://www.linkedin.com/company/mittoglobal/Switzerland 243 23 9.47% ▲ 2
14 Deutsche GigaNetz https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-giganetz-gmbh/Germany 497 46 9.26% ▲ 8
15 Telefónica España https://www.linkedin.com/company/telefónica-españa/Spain 381 34 8.92% ▲ 39
16 Hispasat https://www.linkedin.com/company/hispasat/Spain 314 28 8.92% ▲ 16
17 KOMSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/komsa-ag/Germany 332 29 8.73% ▼ -4
18 INWIT https://www.linkedin.com/company/inwit-spa/Italy 291 25 8.59% ▲ 17
19 Ding https://www.linkedin.com/company/ding-com/Ireland 338 29 8.58% ▲ 39
20 LINK Mobility https://www.linkedin.com/company/linkmobility-group/Norway 486 41 8.44% ▼ -12
21 EXATEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/exatel/Poland 442 37 8.37% ▲ 19
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22 Grupo Amper https://www.linkedin.com/company/amper-sa/Spain 436 36 8.26% ▲ 37
23 OpNet https://www.linkedin.com/company/opnet-spa/Italy 239 19 7.95% ▼ -2
24 Zenitel https://www.linkedin.com/company/zenitel/Norway 430 33 7.67% ▲ 24
25 TOTEM https://www.linkedin.com/company/totemtowers/France 246 18 7.32% ▼ -8
26 Vianova https://www.linkedin.com/company/vianovaofficial/Italy 237 17 7.17% ▲ 38
27 Axians España https://www.linkedin.com/company/axians-españa/Spain 433 31 7.16% ▲ 10
28 Finetwork https://www.linkedin.com/company/finetwork/Spain 323 23 7.12% ▲ 11
29 Connect44 https://www.linkedin.com/company/connect44/Switzerland 492 35 7.11% ▲ 67
30 TRC https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupotrc/Spain 256 18 7.03% ▼ -12
31 United Group B.V. https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-group-b.v./Netherlands 214 15 7.01% ▲ 10
32 Televes https://www.linkedin.com/company/televes/Spain 400 28 7.00% ▲ 40
33 Telemach Slovenija https://www.linkedin.com/company/telemach-slovenija/Slovenia 319 22 6.90% ▲ 33
34 freenet https://www.linkedin.com/company/freenet-ag/Germany 341 22 6.45% ▲ 70
35 Covage https://www.linkedin.com/company/covage/France 452 29 6.42% ▼ -8
36 Linkt https://www.linkedin.com/company/linkt/France 409 26 6.36% ▲ 27
37 Vantiva Broadband & Videohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/vantiva-broadband-video/France 444 27 6.08% ▼ -13
38 BITE Latvija https://www.linkedin.com/company/bite-latvija/Latvia 368 22 5.98% New Entry
39 Rai Way https://www.linkedin.com/company/raiwayspa/Italy 393 23 5.85% ▲ 66
40 Lounea https://www.linkedin.com/company/lounea-oy/Finland 227 13 5.73% ▼ -12
41 Airbus Public Safety and Securityhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/airbus-public-safety-security/France 371 21 5.66% ▲ 36
42 National Broadband Irelandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/national-broadband-ireland/Ireland 320 18 5.63% ▲ 4
43 O2 Slovakia https://www.linkedin.com/company/o2-slovakia/Slovakia 488 27 5.53% ▲ 22
44 Skyline Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/skyline-communications/Belgium 435 24 5.52% ▼ -8
45 Stelogy https://www.linkedin.com/company/stelogy/France 409 21 5.13% ▲ 30
46 PTV TELECOM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ptvtelecom/Spain 409 21 5.13% ▲ 7
47 Complutel Comunicacioneshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/complutel/Spain 216 11 5.09% New Entry
48 Hexatel https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-hexatel/France 226 11 4.87% ▲ 49
49 5R People https://www.linkedin.com/company/5r-people/Denmark 249 12 4.82% ▲ 91
50 SOLI Infratechnik https://www.linkedin.com/company/soli-infratechnik-gmbh/Germany 252 12 4.76% ▲ 12
51 BT Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/bt-ireland/Ireland 491 23 4.68% ▲ 40
52 Telxius https://www.linkedin.com/company/telxius/Spain 344 16 4.65% ▲ 3
53 Fiberhost https://www.linkedin.com/company/operator-fiberhost/Poland 216 10 4.63% ▲ 71
54 Teltronic https://www.linkedin.com/company/teltronic/Spain 334 15 4.49% ▲ 48
55 Keyyo https://www.linkedin.com/company/keyyo/France 320 14 4.38% ▲ 24
56 Ekinops https://www.linkedin.com/company/ekinops/France 481 21 4.37% ▲ 20
57 Airties https://www.linkedin.com/company/airties/France 449 19 4.23% ▲ 0
58 Broadpeak https://www.linkedin.com/company/broadpeak/France 261 11 4.21% ▼ -6
59 Viaccess-Orca https://www.linkedin.com/company/viaccess-orca/France 285 12 4.21% ▲ 1
60 Telavox https://www.linkedin.com/company/telavox/Sweden 380 16 4.21% ▼ -17
61 CELESTE https://www.linkedin.com/company/celeste/France 428 18 4.21% ▲ 19
62 SFR DISTRIBUTION https://www.linkedin.com/company/sfr-distribution/France 458 19 4.15% ▲ 38
63 sipgate https://www.linkedin.com/company/sipgate-gmbh/Germany 217 9 4.15% ▲ 5
64 Deutsche Telekom Cloud Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dt-cloud-services/Slovakia 314 13 4.14% ▼ -13
65 DKTV https://www.linkedin.com/company/dktv-as/Denmark 340 14 4.12% ▲ 17
66 STF Gruppe https://www.linkedin.com/company/stf-gruppe/Germany 244 10 4.10% ▲ 62
67 Vodafone Ukraine https://www.linkedin.com/company/vodafone-ukraine/Ukraine 443 18 4.06% New Entry
68 Red.es https://www.linkedin.com/company/redpuntoes/Spain 247 10 4.05% ▼ -19
69 ice Norge https://www.linkedin.com/company/ice-norge/Norway 249 10 4.02% ▲ 39
70 MEDIA BROADCAST https://www.linkedin.com/company/media-broadcast-gmbh/Germany 374 15 4.01% ▲ 91
71 Huawei Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/huawei-germany/Germany 429 17 3.96% ▼ -37
72 Dot Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/dotnetworksdoo/Serbia 308 12 3.90% New Entry
73 Melita https://www.linkedin.com/company/melita-cable-plc/Malta 413 16 3.87% ▲ 8
74 Cellnex France https://www.linkedin.com/company/cellnex-france/France 209 8 3.83% New Entry
75 Orion telekom doo https://www.linkedin.com/company/orion-telekom-doo/Serbia 263 10 3.80% New Entry
76 Elisa Polystar https://www.linkedin.com/company/elisa-polystar/Sweden 374 14 3.74% ▼ -32
77 Phoenix Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/phoenixen/Germany 241 9 3.73% ▼ -51
78 Avenir Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/avenir-telecom/France 216 8 3.70% ▲ 31
79 TESAT https://www.linkedin.com/company/tesat/Germany 464 17 3.66% New Entry
80 DFMG Deutsche Funkturm https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-funkturm/Germany 499 18 3.61% ▲ 36
81 Qvantel https://www.linkedin.com/company/qvantel/Finland 500 18 3.60% New Entry
82 CommCenter https://www.linkedin.com/company/commcenter_2/Spain 390 14 3.59% ▲ 51
83 Telmore https://www.linkedin.com/company/telmore/Denmark 200 7 3.50% New Entry
84 Belsimpel | Gomibo | Gomibo Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/belsimpel/Netherlands 495 17 3.43% New Entry
85 Sigma Connectivity https://www.linkedin.com/company/sigma-connectivity-ab/Sweden 466 16 3.43% ▲ 16
86 A1 Slovenija https://www.linkedin.com/company/a1-slovenija-d.d./Slovenia 477 16 3.35% ▼ -39
87 T-2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/t-2-d-o-o/Slovenia 329 11 3.34% ▲ 39
88 Grupo Promovil https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupopromovil/Spain 211 7 3.32% ▲ 23
89 Netcom Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/netcom-group/France 276 9 3.26% ▼ -39
90 Vodafone Hungary https://www.linkedin.com/company/vodafonehungary/Hungary 376 12 3.19% ▼ -21
91 Emitel https://www.linkedin.com/company/emitel/Poland 285 9 3.16% ▲ 53
92 Innova Semplice https://www.linkedin.com/company/cloud-care-spa/Italy 259 8 3.09% ▲ 28
93 Sewan Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/sewangroupe/France 429 13 3.03% ▼ -22
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94 Talkpool https://www.linkedin.com/company/talkpool/Switzerland 208 6 2.88% ▲ 18
95 ZTE Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/zte-italy/Italy 278 8 2.88% ▼ -6
96 TISSEO SERVICES https://www.linkedin.com/company/tisseo-services/France 215 6 2.79% ▲ 58
97 AMEVIDA https://www.linkedin.com/company/amevida/Germany 323 9 2.79% ▲ 50
98 Telebit https://www.linkedin.com/company/telebit-srl/Italy 492 13 2.64% ▲ 12
99 RTX https://www.linkedin.com/company/rtx-a-s/Denmark 229 6 2.62% ▲ 22

100 Prime Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/prime-telecom/Romania 317 8 2.52% ▲ 31
101 Radiocom https://www.linkedin.com/company/radiocom/Romania 401 10 2.49% ▲ 66
102 INEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/inea-sp-z-o-o/Poland 405 10 2.47% ▲ 34
103 Contactel - Grupo Inetel https://www.linkedin.com/company/contactel-teleservicios-sl/Spain 284 7 2.46% ▲ 40
104 Triopt Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/triopt-gmbh/Germany 203 5 2.46% New Entry
105 Siat Installazioni https://www.linkedin.com/company/siat-installazioni/Italy 288 7 2.43% ▲ 67
106 FIBRAIN https://www.linkedin.com/company/fibrain/Poland 247 6 2.43% ▲ 23
107 Unit-T https://www.linkedin.com/company/unit-t/Belgium 455 11 2.42% ▼ -15
108 Paritel https://www.linkedin.com/company/paritel/France 416 10 2.40% ▼ -9
109 Orange Marine https://www.linkedin.com/company/orange-marine/France 253 6 2.37% ▼ -21
110 Elisa Eesti https://www.linkedin.com/company/elisa-eesti-as/Estonia 381 9 2.36% ▼ -43
111 NOWO Portugal https://www.linkedin.com/company/nowoportugal/Portugal 212 5 2.36% ▲ 58
112 JAZZPLAT ESPAÑA SL https://www.linkedin.com/company/jazzplat/Spain 300 7 2.33% ▲ 26
113 BuyIn https://www.linkedin.com/company/buyin/Belgium 303 7 2.31% ▼ -6
114 Obelisk https://www.linkedin.com/company/obelisk/Ireland 262 6 2.29% ▼ -19
115 Bahnhof AB https://www.linkedin.com/company/bahnhof/Sweden 307 7 2.28% ▲ 33
116 Telenco https://www.linkedin.com/company/telenco/France 311 7 2.25% ▼ -2
117 Datagroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/datagroup1/Ukraine 268 6 2.24% New Entry
118 Solutions30 Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/solutions30be/Belgium 271 6 2.21% ▼ -25
119 COMETZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/cometz/France 318 7 2.20% ▲ 18
120 Tele2 Lietuva https://www.linkedin.com/company/tele2lietuva/Lithuania 284 6 2.11% New Entry
121 freenet Shop https://www.linkedin.com/company/freenet-shop-gmbh/Germany 239 5 2.09% ▲ 21
122 SWAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/swan-a-s-/Slovakia 239 5 2.09% ▲ 10
123 BAM Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/bam-telecom/Netherlands 206 4 1.94% New Entry
124 mobilezone https://www.linkedin.com/company/mobilezone-ch/Switzerland 363 7 1.93% ▲ 31
125 cetecom advanced https://www.linkedin.com/company/cetecom-advanced/Germany 269 5 1.86% ▲ 27
126 CTDI Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/ctdieurope/Germany 326 6 1.84% ▼ -8
127 Artemis ITS https://www.linkedin.com/company/artemis-its/Greece 334 6 1.80% ▼ -14
128 Rohde & Schwarz Topex https://www.linkedin.com/company/topex/Romania 227 4 1.76% ▲ 7
129 Conectart https://www.linkedin.com/company/conectart/Czechia 230 4 1.74% ▲ 35
130 Solutions 30 España https://www.linkedin.com/company/solutions-30-españa/Spain 358 6 1.68% ▲ 26
131 MEDINOK https://www.linkedin.com/company/medinok-s.p.a./Italy 254 4 1.57% ▲ 27
132 TELCABO https://www.linkedin.com/company/telcabo/Portugal 342 5 1.46% ▼ -2
133 NetWorks https://www.linkedin.com/company/networks-/Poland 482 7 1.45% ▼ -10
134 B810 Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/b810/Italy 279 4 1.43% ▲ 34
135 BASE https://www.linkedin.com/company/base-telenet-group-/Belgium 283 4 1.41% ▲ 27
136 COLLIGO https://www.linkedin.com/company/corrado-ragusa/Italy 284 4 1.41% ▲ 34
137 Movilway https://www.linkedin.com/company/movilway/Spain 355 5 1.41% ▼ -22
138 VICTUS Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/victus-networks/Greece 290 4 1.38% ▼ -32
139 KiKxxl https://www.linkedin.com/company/kikxxl-gmbh/Germany 316 4 1.27% ▲ 21
140 Telyco Selección https://www.linkedin.com/company/telycoseleccion/Spain 268 3 1.12% ▲ 9
141 Gigaset https://www.linkedin.com/company/gigaset/Germany 492 5 1.02% New Entry
142 МТС Беларусь https://www.linkedin.com/company/mts-belarus/Belarus 417 4 0.96% New Entry
143 Soleto https://www.linkedin.com/company/soleto-spa/Italy 321 3 0.93% ▲ 20
144 Volia https://www.linkedin.com/company/volia/Ukraine 445 4 0.90% New Entry
145 ČD - Telematika https://www.linkedin.com/company/cd-telematika/Czechia 224 2 0.89% ▼ -11
146 Síminn https://www.linkedin.com/company/siminn/Iceland 340 3 0.88% New Entry
147 Antenna Hungária https://www.linkedin.com/company/antenna-hungaria/Hungary 236 2 0.85% ▲ 6
148 Liteyca Telecomunicacioneshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/liteyca-telecomunicaciones-s.l./Spain 380 3 0.79% ▲ 3
149 Netel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/netel/Sweden 256 2 0.78% ▼ -4
150 3media https://www.linkedin.com/company/3-media/France 398 2 0.50% ▼ -9
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